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Valley Center Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 18

Lane 1 9 - Intero Real Estate   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nonita Fortman 138 55 132 130 182 444 609
Steve DeLaCruz 185 13 159 161 221 541 580
Paul L. Bohn 187 11 176 205 158 539 572
Gary Fortman 202 0 202 211 157 570 570
Merly Cerezo 150 45 149 159 155 463 598

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 818 866 873 2557 2557

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 818 866 873 2557 2557

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 18 - Whatever   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lawrence Mosher 142 52 135 149 139 423 579
VACANT 135 58 v135 v135 v135 405 579
Doug Tanner 135 58 140 162 148 450 624
Steve Layman 148 46 143 145 157 445 583
Ken Walton 141 53 155 157 145 457 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 708 748 724 2180 2180

Handicap 144 144 144 432
Total 852 892 868 2180 2612

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 3 11 - Pizza & Pints   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
James Brownfield 157 38 134 175 176 485 599
Dominic Chaidez 185 13 146 168 199 513 552
David Chaidez 168 28 183 201 215 599 683
Rick Trevino 168 28 196 216 169 581 665
Jorge Milla-Leon 171 26 171 177 190 538 616

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 830 937 949 2716 2716

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 830 937 949 2716 2716

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 4 13 - Bowling Stones   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joseph Ortiz 140 54 156 127 132 415 577
Felipe Torres 139 54 193 191 181 565 727
Carlos J. Ruiz 136 57 189 137 125 451 622
Jonathon Jenson 184 14 183 152 211 546 588
Alvin Ganaden 150 45 139 151 158 448 583

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 860 758 807 2425 2425

Handicap 90 90 90 270
Total 950 848 897 2425 2695

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 7 - The Shockers   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Vacant 135 58 v135 v135 v135 405 579
Annella Michaels 105 85 79 109 103 291 546
Brian Rule 136 57 168 109 141 418 589
David Michaels 154 41 137 160 138 435 558
Joe James 174 23 160 145 154 459 528

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 679 658 671 2008 2008

Handicap 154 154 154 462
Total 833 812 825 2008 2470

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 15 - Hot Heads   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kevin Spear 208 0 211 257 268 736 736
Vacant 135 58 v135 v135 v135 405 579
Irene Cumiskey 142 52 141 136 150 427 583
Jeremy Carll 176 21 232 231 183 646 709
Chris Curtis 215 0 275 170 268 713 713

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 994 929 1004 2927 2927

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 994 929 1004 2927 2927

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 7 5 - Urethane In The   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesus Najera 176 21 151 222 151 524 587
Robert Martin 137 56 158 176 149 483 651
Tommy Stockton 175 22 a165 a165 a165 495 561
Ron Hooks Sr 164 32 166 137 210 513 609
Peter Ortega 206 0 239 248 191 678 678

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 879 948 866 2693 2693

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 879 948 866 2693 2693

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 8 16 - The Injured   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anna Eigenman 93 96 119 121 102 342 630
Aaron Eigenman 170 27 150 188 191 529 610
Max Dumpit Sr 171 26 211 170 142 523 601
Gilbert Maung 178 19 132 163 166 461 518
Robert Calica 176 21 159 203 148 510 573

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 771 845 749 2365 2365

Handicap 63 63 63 189
Total 834 908 812 2365 2554

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 9 2 - Big E Auto Repair   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joe Pena 158 37 167 180 148 495 606
Socrates Figueroa 169 27 207 167 173 547 628
Erik Caton 184 14 257 199 157 613 655
Eliseo Lujan Sr 171 26 148 215 151 514 592
Ray Saiz Jr 207 0 235 265 203 703 703

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 1014 1026 832 2872 2872

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 1014 1026 832 2872 2872

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 10 17 - Alley Katz   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cindy Vargas 124 68 109 109 114 332 536
Grace Nilsen 126 66 118 158 100 376 574
Lindsey Vargas 135 58 124 121 138 383 557
Arnel Alcairo 158 37 140 148 177 465 576
Kayla Vargas 134 59 139 107 65 311 488

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 630 643 594 1867 1867

Handicap 190 190 190 570
Total 820 833 784 1867 2437

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 11 3 - JROQ's BBQ   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alyssa Venegas 93 96 91 79 87 257 545
Javier Parra 116 75 138 119 110 367 592
Ashley Rodriquez 141 53 165 159 124 448 607
Rod McCrimmon 167 29 a157 a157 a157 471 558
Jesse Rodriquez 198 1 218 235 239 692 695

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 769 749 717 2235 2235

Handicap 90 90 90 270
Total 859 839 807 2235 2505

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 12 14 - Dons Trading Pos   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christian Luna 114 77 126 126 120 372 603
Adrian Ramos 157 38 173 146 153 472 586
Kyle In 180 18 215 217 172 604 658
Miguel Alcala 179 18 160 197 233 590 644
Juan Navarro Sr 185 13 277 183 170 630 669

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 951 869 848 2668 2668

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 951 869 848 2668 2668

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0
Lane 13 4 - Nutrien   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Young Bae 161 35 165 136 143 444 549
Cameron Nishihakamad 198 1 245 232 183 660 663
Marissa Cortez 154 41 149 155 160 464 587
Robert Lopez 176 21 164 182 166 512 575
Danny Alvarado 188 10 189 172 158 519 549

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 912 877 810 2599 2599

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 912 877 810 2599 2599

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 14 12 - Mikes Auto Sales   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
F. Tom Cabanilla 161 35 199 161 198 558 663
Jakob Arias 167 29 159 163 212 534 621
Angel DeLeon 130 63 129 127 115 371 560
Stephanie Marcos 205 0 215 192 200 607 607
Ty Cabanilla 207 0 210 161 200 571 571

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 912 804 925 2641 2641

Handicap 6 6 6 18
Total 918 810 931 2641 2659

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 15 6 - One Spare Short   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Terry Rivera 115 76 113 131 123 367 595
Mona Nunez 134 59 138 146 162 446 623
Pat Rivera Sr 139 54 111 91 150 352 514
Michael Rivera 177 20 a167 a167 a167 501 561
Pat Rivera Jr 183 15 153 193 183 529 574

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 682 728 785 2195 2195

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 682 728 785 2195 2195

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 16 8 - Midstate Fire   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mercedes Jensen 117 74 115 111 109 335 557
PK Tamagni 123 69 127 150 111 388 595
Heather Nevarez 153 42 132 149 159 440 566
JR Flores 165 31 138 162 158 458 551
Bryan Stewart 146 48 154 176 159 489 633

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 666 748 696 2110 2110

Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 705 787 735 2110 2227

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 17 1 - Head Splitters   Week 18  1/22/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Teresa Molina-Parker 117 74 93 116 87 296 518
Lonnie Parker 118 73 137 124 95 356 575
Bob Moe 117 74 159 116 119 394 616
Bernie Cabanilla 135 58 a125 a125 a125 375 549
Crystal Cabanilla 131 62 161 112 142 415 601

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 675 593 568 1836 1836

Handicap 203 203 203 609
Total 878 796 771 1836 2445

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 18 10 - Tucking Fen Pin   Week 18  1/22/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Charm Lawson bk151 44 a141 a141 a141 423 555
Pedro Lara 153 42 a143 a143 a143 429 555
Gregg Ichikawa 178 19 186 190 148 524 581
Kris Kato 180 18 185 175 173 533 587
Joe Gomes 182 16 194 167 141 502 550

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 849 816 746 2411 2411

Handicap 0 0 0 0
Total 849 816 746 2411 2411

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
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